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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C Timp 
Realizat

Ranca       Lungime  5.025 Km

Ecart fata de 
prec

Nr. 
Pcte

Ecart fata de I-
ul

1 83 Serban Andrei Renault Megane H 3 03:04,870 - 2097.85 km/h

2 410 Dutescu Mihnea Daniel Renault Megane H 3 03:12,309 07,439 1507,439

3 401 Craciunescu Andrei BMW M3 H 5 03:12,793 00,484 1207,923

4 475 Stratnic Silviu Costinel Renault Clio RS H 3 03:13,409 00,616 1008,539

5 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza A 3 03:13,938 00,529  809,068

6 121 Andronache Aurelian Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 03:14,730 00,792  609,860

7 80 Rosca Florin VW Golf H 3 03:14,969 00,239  410,099

8 66 Nicolae Ion Alfa Romeo 147 A 3 03:14,976 00,007  310,106

9 95 Trifu Nicolae Mihai VW Golf H 3 03:15,120 00,144  210,250

10 89 Trifonescu Dragos Viorel VW Golf H 3 03:16,178 01,058  111,308

11 431 Avram Mihai Seat Ibiza A 3 03:16,783 00,605  011,913

12 413 Prepelita Dan Sorin VW Golf II H 4 03:18,567 01,784  013,697

13 442 Necula Radu Peugeot 106 S16 N 2 03:19,743 01,176  014,873

14 73 Gagyi Peter BMW 120d H 4 03:20,803 01,060  015,933

15 416 Lopazan Lucian Razvan Renault Clio RS A 3 03:24,515 03,712  019,645

16 404 Manciu Andrei Ionut Opel Kadett H 3 03:25,715 01,200  020,845

17 447 Badiu Raul Mitsubishi Colt H 3 03:26,153 00,438  021,283

18 85 Talasman Bogdan Citroen Saxo N 2 03:26,485 00,332  021,615

19 411 Rusea Bogdan Dacia Logan H 2 03:28,547 02,062  023,677

20 112 Beldie Mihai Aurel Suzuki Swift 1.6 H 2 03:28,972 00,425  024,102

21 406 Tanasie Radu Renault Megane A 3 03:30,329 01,357  025,459

22 455 Stanca Razvan Renault 5 GTT H 4 03:33,787 03,458  028,917

23 469 Olteanu Marin Renault Clio Sport H 3 03:35,395 01,608  030,525

24 425 Neagoe Alin BMW 318IS H 3 03:36,695 01,300  031,825

25 405 Trifon Adrian VW Golf H 3 03:38,704 02,009  033,834

26 483 Opritoiu Cosmin Suzuki Swift H 2 03:44,841 06,137  039,971

27 456 Cristea Mihai Dacia Logan H 2 03:50,558 05,717  045,688

28 37 Cojocaru Silvia-Monica Peugeot 206 A 3 - -  -

29 421 Cuzma Bogdan Renault Clio H 3 - -  -

30 36 Petre Marius Skoda Fabia H 3 - -  -

31 102 Beldie Mihai Suzuki Swift 1.6 H 2 - -  -

Director Sportiv
Calangea Florin

Secretar Sef
Oros Mimi
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